
Thailand 2025 13th ASEAN Para Games
South East Asia Archery Federation (13APG)
Vongchavalitkul University, Nakhon Ratchasima., From 15-01-2026 to 26-01-2026

Compound Open Mixed Team1

8

Indonesia
FERELLY Teodora Audi Ayudia
SWAGUMILANG Ken

-Bye-

38 34 35 38
39 35 33 36

5

4

Vietnam
BIEN Thi Chung
NGUYEN Ngoc Hung

Malaysia
BINTI ABDUL JALIL Nur Jannaton
GOVINDA RAJAN Daneshen

145 

143 

3

6

Thailand
SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha
SINGPIROM Comsan

-Bye-

7

2
Philippines

BANTILOC Agustina
BURGOS Marzel

-Bye-

38 37 36 38
38 36 36 39

Indonesia
Vietnam

149 
149 

T.18

T.19

37 38 38 38
40 37 33 37

Thailand
Philippines

151 
147 

Bronze

37 38 37 38
35 38 37 37

Indonesia
Philippines

150 
147 

Gold

34 26 37 35
38 35 36 34

Vietnam
Thailand

132 
143 
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