

Compound Open Mixed Team

1	Indonesia FERELLY Teodora Audi Ayudia SWAGUMILANG Ken	-Bye-
8		

Indonesia	149	T.18
Vietnam	149	T.19
	38 37 36 38	
	38 36 36 39	

5	Vietnam BIEN Thi Chung NGUYEN Ngoc Hung	145
4	Malaysia BINTI ABDUL JALIL Nur Jannaton GOVINDA RAJAN Daneshen	143
	38 34 35 38	
	39 35 33 36	

Bronze

Indonesia	150
Philippines	147
	37 38 37 38
	35 38 37 37

Gold

Vietnam	132
Thailand	143
	34 26 37 35
	38 35 36 34

3	Thailand SRATHONGMAEW Phannibha SINGPIROM Comsan	-Bye-
6		

Thailand	151
Philippines	147
	37 38 38 38
	40 37 33 37

7		
2	Philippines BANTILOC Agustina BURGOS Marzel	-Bye-